
Session 4 - Sunday November 8th

Time Event Details Heats Duration

08:00 Start of Warm-Up

08:50 Officials Assemble

09:00 401 Ladies 100m Freestyle 7 00:13

09:13 402 Mens 200m Freestyle 5 00:15

09:28 403 Ladies 50m Breaststroke 6 00:09

09:37 404 Mens 100m Breaststroke 6 00:13

09:50 405 Ladies 400m Ind Medley 4 00:24

10:14 406 Mens 100m Butterfly 6 00:13

10:27 407 Ladies 100m Backstroke 7 00:14

10:41 408 Mens 50m Backstroke 7 00:10

10:51 409 Ladies 100m Ind Medley 5 00:10

11:01 Presentation for 400m Ind Medley

11:05 End of Session

Session 5 - Sunday November 8th

Time Event Details Heats Duration

12:00 Start of Warm-Up

12:50 Officials Assemble

13:00 501 Ladies 200m Butterfly 5 00:17

13:17 502 Mens 200m Ind Medley 5 00:16

13:33 504 Ladies 400m Freestyle 5 00:29

14:02 505 Mens 50m Freestyle 7 00:09

14:11 506 Ladies 200m Breaststroke 5 00:18

14:29 507 Mens 1500m Freestyle 2 00:36

15:05 508 Ladies 50m Butterfly 6 00:09

15:14 509 Mens 200m Backstroke 5 00:15

15:30 Presentation for 400m Freestyle

15:34 Presentation for 800m Freestyle

15:38 End of Session

Session 6 - Sunday November 8th - FINALS

Time Event Details

16:00 Start of Warm-Up

16:20 Officials Assemble

16:30 301 Mens 200m Freestyle

16:34 302 Ladies 100m Freestyle

16:38 303 Mens 100m Breaststroke

16:42 304 Ladies 50m Breaststroke

16:46 305 Mens 100m Butterfly

16:50 306 Ladies 100m Backstroke

16:55 Presentations 301-304

17:05 307 Mens 50m Backstroke

17:08 308 Ladies 100m Ind Medley

17:12 309 Mens 200m Ind Medley

17:16 310 Ladies 200m Butterfly

17:20 Presentations 305-308

17:30 311 Mens 50m Freestyle

17:34 312 Ladies 50m Butterfly

17:38 313 Mens 200m Backstroke

17:42 314 Ladies 200m Breaststroke

17:46 Presentations 309-314

18:00 End of Session


